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Recently, existing Broker Builder clients were invited to participate in a short survey regarding
their experiences with In House Premium Financing.

Please take the time to provide us with some feedback regarding your satisfaction with the development of your In House Premium
Finance program with Broker Builder to date. Your submissions are private and we will not know where they have come from.

Are you satisfied with the business being placed on your in house PF program?

Answer 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

1. Strong YES | ]
2. Yes | ]

100% of respondents answered either “Yes” or “Strong YES”.

Are you happy with the revenues being generated on deals you're financing?

Answer 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

1. Strong YES l ]
2. Yes ——————

Over 80% of respondents answered either “Yes” or “Strong YES”.

If you knew a year ago what you know now about your in house PF service, would you
have wanted to move sooner to set up this program?

Answer 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

1. Strong YES ' ]
Over 80% of respondents answered “Strong YES”.

Are you satisfied with the ongoing support and training received from Broker Builder?

Answer 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

1. Strong YES I ]

Over 80% of respondents answered “Strong YES”.

Assuming your in house PF service has been offered for more than six months, are you
satisfied with the implementation of the service to date?

Answer 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

1. Strong YES ' ]
2. Yes I
Over 80% of respondents answered either “Strong YES” or “Yes”.
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